
Novice Container A Sunday 3rd December 2023 Joanne Upton
DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

NEDWARD N/R Ned Meaghan Kelly 107733 0:05.670 Yes

SCHONDARA FOURTH TIME LUCKY 05924-2023 Quattro Kathryn Snook 67958 0:12.510 Yes

MAISEY MOO OB/9978 Maisey Gail Jefferies 107149 0:18.270 Yes

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 0:24.270 Yes

LONDON N/R London Stephanie Kelly 107732 0:43.870 Yes

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 0:49.210 Yes

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 0:59.650 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:01.500 Yes

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 1:30.500 Yes

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE 01292-2021 Gail Jefferies 107149 No

TUI OB/9993 Tui Nicky Wallace 107204 No

NATOMAH SKOAHLS FOXIE  (IMP-AUST) SD 6100130122 Foxie Sarah Campbell 92823 No

CAIRO N/R Cairo Helena Akesson 102473 No

NATOMAH SKOAHLS SIIRI  (IMP AUST) SDX 6100114011 Siiri Sarah Campbell 92823 No

Novice Container B Saturday 2nd December 2023 Jane Morgan
DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

TUI OB/9993 Tui Nicky Wallace 107204 0:28.900 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 0:30.190 Yes

SCHONDARA FOURTH TIME LUCKY 05924-2023 Quattro Kathryn Snook 67958 0:33.070 Yes

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 0:48.770 Yes

CH/FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 90978 1:31.690 Yes

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 1:43.350 Yes

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE 01292-2021 Gail Jefferies 107149 2:04.290 Yes

KODA OB/10050 Koda Ashlie Carbines 108048 No

CORSAIR BLUE MAGIC 02439-2021 Dougal Jean McKinnon 87391 No

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 No

NATOMAH SKOAHLS SIIRI  (IMP AUST) SDX 6100114011 Siiri Sarah Campbell 92823 No

CAIRO OB/CAIRO Cairo Helena Akesson 102473 No

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 No

MAYROSE LITTLE LADY GRACIE 06010-2021 Gracie Mary McLaughlin 107696 No

NATOMAH SKOAHLS FOXIE  (IMP-AUST) SD 6100130122 Foxie Sarah Campbell 92823 No

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 No

OTAGO CANINE TRAINING CLUB
SCENT WORK TRIAL  2ND & 3RD DECEMBER 2023

RESULTS



Novice Interior Saturday 2nd December 2023 Jane Morgan

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 0:16.310 Yes

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 0:21.240 Yes

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 0:25.890 Yes

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 0:44.490 Yes

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RA SN NCS NVS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 0:46.010 Yes

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 0:57.120 Yes

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 0:57.500 Yes

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 1:13.810 Yes

CHEWBACCA RA SN NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 1:17.340 Yes

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 1:19.250 Yes

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 1:24.590 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:29.880 Yes

SCHONDARA FOURTH TIME LUCKY 05924-2023 Quattro Kathryn Snook 67958 1:33.990 Yes

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 1:37.940 Yes

PHOEBE OB/9869 Phoebe Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:44.100 Yes

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 1:53.060 Yes

OLLIE RN NCS OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 No

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 No

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 No

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE 01292-2021 Gail Jefferies 107149 No

CORSAIR BLUE MAGIC 02439-2021 Dougal Jean McKinnon 87391 No

CH/FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 90978 No

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE NCS QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 No

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 No

KODA OB/10050 Koda Ashlie Carbines 108048 No

MAISEY MOO OB/9978 Maisey Gail Jefferies 107149 No

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 No

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 No

TUI OB/9993 Tui Nicky Wallace 107204 No

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 No



Novice Exterior Saturday 2nd December 2023 Lyn Clearwater

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 0:11.870 Yes

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 0:20.730 Yes

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 0:28.730 Yes

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 0:45.470 Yes

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 92634 0:46.440 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:08.030 Yes

CHEWBACCA RA SN NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 1:33.520 Yes

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 1:34.970 Yes

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 1:36.340 Yes

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA NCS OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 1:39.150 Yes

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 1:42.150 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:46.840 Yes

LLAWEN LIGHT MY FIRE 01292-2021 Gail Jefferies 107149 1:51.780 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 1:54.690 Yes

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 2:01.310 Yes

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 2:06.470 Yes

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 2:59.000 Yes

CORSAIR BLUE MAGIC 02439-2021 Dougal Jean McKinnon 87391 No

CHARLI RN SN NCS OB/8478 Charli Michelle Johnson 104848 No

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 No

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 No

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 No

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 No

MAISEY MOO OB/9978 Maisey Gail Jefferies 107149 No

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 No

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 No

OLLIE RN NCS OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 No

KODA OB/10050 Koda Ashlie Carbines 108048 No

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 No

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE NCS QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 No

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 No

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 No

CH/FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 90978 No



Novice Vehicle 1 Saturday 2nd December 2023 Jane Morgan

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA NCS OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 0:22.970 Yes

DELTA RN OB/9109 Delta Pamela Woller 106155 0:38.310 Yes

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 0:55.560 Yes

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 1:02.000 Yes

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 1:03.940 Yes

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 1:10.170 Yes

CH/FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 90978 1:16.750 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:16.940 Yes

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 1:19.090 Yes

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 92634 1:23.180 Yes

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 1:42.840 Yes

KARAMU DANCING IN THE STARS 05184-2022 Pluto Amanda Church 107718 2:06.530 Yes

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 2:09.500 Yes

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 2:20.250 Yes

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 2:49.330 Yes

PHOEBE OB/9869 Phoebe Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:50.820 Yes

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 No

KODA OB/10050 Koda Ashlie Carbines 108048 No

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 No

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 No



Novice Vehicle 2 Sunday 3rd December 2023 Rachel Rait

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

CH DRUMTREVE BLACK-SUMMER SKYES 00889-2022 Anne Sissons 95787 0:21.270 Yes

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 92634 0:21.890 Yes

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 0:29.470 Yes

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 0:32.330 Yes

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 0:44.600 Yes

THORNVALE ILLIDAN SCOUT  JD RN 05675-2014 Ollie Melissa Paterson 103863 1:10.440 Yes

ZINC VON HEISENBERG  ADX JDX 08032-2020 Jäger Reece Smith 99462 1:23.440 Yes

MAGGIE MAY OB/9920 Maggie Brooke Hannah 107752 1:26.330 Yes

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 1:39.500 Yes

CH/FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS  RAE EB QC NAP3 IHTP2 CGCG 07169-2011 Tariq Lisa Terry 90978 2:19.270 Yes

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 2:39.520 Yes

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 No

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 No

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

OLLIE RN NCS OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

PHOEBE OB/9869 Phoebe Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 No

CROSBY JUST A LARRIKIN KIWI OB/9804 Crosby Elaine Limburg 30449 No

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 No

ILLAWARRA BRITTEN RN SN NCS NIS OB/9305 Britten Elaine Limburg 30449 No

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA NCS OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 No

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 No

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 No

RANGO AD JDX RE EG OB/8939 Rango Helena Akesson 102473 No



Advanced Container 1 Saturday 2nd December 2023 Jo Miller

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 92634 0:25.560 Yes

CHEWBACCA RA SN NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 0:41.280 Yes

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 0:41.690 Yes

ELSA JD NCS SN OB/9282 Elsa Teodora Georgescu 106559 0:47.320 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 1:23.380 Yes

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 1:34.620 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:33.940 Yes

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 2:42.910 Yes

OLLIE RN NCS OB/9397 Ollie Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:43.560 Yes

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 2:46.460 Yes

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 2:49.630 Yes

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 No

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 No

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 No

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 No

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 No

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RA SN NCS NVS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 No

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 No

CHARLI RN SN NCS OB/8478 Charli Michelle Johnson 104848 No

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 No

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 No

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 97908 No

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 No

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 No

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 No

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 No



Advanced Container 2 Sunday 3rd December 2023 Lyn Clearwater

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

BAREWOOD MISS JESSY OB/9252 Jessy Karen Turner 94835 0:31.000 Yes

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 0:33.160 Yes

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 0:40.410 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:40.960 Yes

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN NES NVS OB/7984 Torrie Elaine Limburg 30449 0:57.720 Yes

KURA ALL HALLOWS ZELDA NCS OB/9705 Zelda Jo Miller 29339 1:02.090 Yes

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 1:06.810 Yes

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RA SN NCS NVS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 1:12.970 Yes

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 1:14.620 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 1:34.560 Yes

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 1:37.290 Yes

PAWTRAX SIIRIS TOES BY HANNU 04362-2022 Toes Sarah Campbell 92823 1:56.530 Yes

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 1:59.380 Yes

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 2:12.620 Yes

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 2:16.000 Yes

KALI OB/9203 Kali Grace Fleury 103529 2:17.630 Yes

CH ALPINE WISHFUL THINKING  SN NCS 02922-2018 Debra Wilson 105094 2:38.190 Yes

PHOEBE OB/9869 Phoebe Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 No

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 No

FRANGELICO SMOOTH GROOVES RA EB SN NCS CGCB OB/8957 Swift Nicky Taylor 97908 No

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE NCS QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 No

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 No

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 No

FRODO RN OB/9004 Frodo Jean McKinnon 87391 No

CH GUNPOINT SKY FIRE 05878-2019 Bennie Kim Burford 88674 No

CH DRUMTREVE BLACK-SUMMER SKYES 00889-2022 Anne Sissons 95787 No

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 No



Advanced Interior Sunday 3rd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

KIRKWELL MOREPORK  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08067-2022 Nox Melissa Parris 106661 0:29.910 Yes

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 0:36.120 Yes

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 0:43.880 Yes

BONNIE CDX JDX SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7128 Bonnie Bernadette Thompson 11813 0:59.880 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 1:00.720 Yes

RO CH OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  AD CDX JDX RAE4 EP2 CGCB 05060-2014 Kep Kelly Walker 92634 1:04.760 Yes

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 1:06.700 Yes

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 1:06.830 Yes

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS OB/8828 Tim Karen Turner 94835 1:06.850 Yes

RO/EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP3 SN 07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:09.940 Yes

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 1:14.770 Yes

ZEE AD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/9334 Zee Melissa Parris 106661 1:22.640 Yes

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 1:39.690 Yes

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 1:53.880 Yes

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 1:56.960 Yes

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RE EG SN ACS NES NVS OB/8551 Rowan Michelle Cole 96269 2:08.530 Yes

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN ACS AVS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 2:12.760 Yes

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 2:47.160 Yes

ILLAWARRA BRITTEN RN SN NCS NIS OB/9305 Britten Elaine Limburg 30449 2:59.320 Yes

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 3:49.780 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 No

TEAM CAOS LIVINGON VIENNA SN NCS OB/8945 Vienna Bronwyn Wilson 98041 No

JASSENKA I'M-THE BARD 06928-2019 Wills Vivienne McCambridge 1863 No

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 29339 No

KOLA-EARL OF SPENCER SN NCS NIS OB/9536 Kola Karen Magorian 91324 No

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 97908 No

ROGRCH/ROENGRCH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD 06071-2016 Marble Lyn Clearwater 33130 No

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES 06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 99924 No

BARTON MY BLUE FORGET ME NOT  SA ACS NIS NES AVS 00454-2020 Riley Rachel Rait 91126 No

ELLA RN SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 No



Advanced Exterior Saturday 2nd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 0:44.260 Yes

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 0:54.640 Yes

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS OB/8828 Tim Karen Turner 94835 0:57.770 Yes

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SN ECS NIS NES AVS OB/8304 Enzo Jo Miller 29339 1:14.960 Yes

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 1:29.820 Yes

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RN SN ACS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:32.780 Yes

BONNIE CDX JDX SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7128 Bonnie Bernadette Thompson 11813 1:37.000 Yes

BARTON MY BLUE FORGET ME NOT  SA ACS NIS NES AVS 00454-2020 Riley Rachel Rait 91126 2:23.840 Yes

KIRKWELL MOREPORK  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08067-2022 Nox Melissa Parris 106661 2:26.380 Yes

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 29339 2:32.400 Yes

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 3:04.960 Yes

MISO RA EB SN ACS AIS AVS OB/8219 Miso Helena Akesson 102473 3:16.060 Yes

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 90141 3:49.280 Yes

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

JASSENKA I'M-THE BARD 06928-2019 Wills Vivienne McCambridge 1863 No

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 No

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN ACS AVS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 No

ZEE AD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/9334 Zee Melissa Parris 106661 No

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 No

ALYESHKA MOVE OVER DARLING  SN NCS NES 01542-2021 Debra Wilson 105094 No

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 97908 No

ELLA RN SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 No

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES 06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 99924 No

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 No

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO  SN NCS NES NVS 03630-2022 Quito Jane Morgan 104945 No

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 No



Advanced Vehicle 1 Saturday 2nd December 2023 Jo Miller

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 0:40.280 Yes

KIRKWELL MOREPORK  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08067-2022 Nox Melissa Parris 106661 0:42.370 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 0:56.580 Yes

ZEE AD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/9334 Zee Melissa Parris 106661 1:08.830 Yes

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 1:10.100 Yes

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 97908 1:12.960 Yes

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 1:14.130 Yes

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 1:17.260 Yes

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES 06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 99924 1:17.310 Yes

CHEWBACCA RA SN NCS OB/9108 Chewbacca Pamela Woller 106155 1:34.880 Yes

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS OB/8828 Tim Karen Turner 94835 1:43.780 Yes

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 1:44.640 Yes

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RN SN ACS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:44.800 Yes

RO/EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP3 SN 07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:49.060 Yes

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 2:05.210 Yes

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 2:09.710 Yes

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 97908 2:17.320 Yes

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 2:17.700 Yes

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 2:31.520 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 2:53.710 Yes

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 3:42.270 Yes

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 No

MATAGOURI WHANAKINO  SN NCS NES NVS 03630-2022 Quito Jane Morgan 104945 No

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE NCS QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 No

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 No

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 No

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 No

ELLA RN SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 No



Advanced Vehicle 2 Sunday 3rd December 2023 Jo Miller

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS OB/8828 Tim Karen Turner 94835 0:33.880 Yes

NESSIE OB/9867 Nessie Daniel Trail 107792 0:37.410 Yes

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 0:47.850 Yes

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RAS ES NCS OB/8622 Luna Maartje Hyink-Gough 105251 0:50.710 Yes

NOKI SN NCS OB/9812 Noki Phoebe Loper 107647 0:53.570 Yes

KIRKWELL MOREPORK  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08067-2022 Nox Melissa Parris 106661 0:55.940 Yes

SIMBELLA ISLE OF SKYE  RN SN NCS 04923-2022 Quinn Jenna Anderson 107640 1:14.150 Yes

DANIEL SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/9553 Daniel Nicky Wallace 107204 1:22.090 Yes

CALLA LILY CAPTAIN ROXY RA SA ACS AIS NES NVS CGCG OB/7336 Roxy Michelle Cole 96269 1:23.400 Yes

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 1:31.060 Yes

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RAB ES SN NCS NIS NES OB/8377 Freya Ailsa Hawkins 90141 1:37.060 Yes

YEAH RIGHT TUI NCS OB/9848 Tui Trudy Hutchison 107715 1:42.940 Yes

JASSENKA I'M-THE BARD 06928-2019 Wills Vivienne McCambridge 1863 1:49.470 Yes

RO CH DAISY CDX RAE3 EP2 SN NCS NVS CGCG OB/8782 Daisy Marion Van Nobelen 105514 1:51.160 Yes

PASSCHENDAEL GUN SMOKE  NCS 04119-2022 Ghost John Ingram 100129 2:04.560 Yes

PIMM'S NUMBER ONE ADX JDB RA ES SN NCS NIS NVS OB/6517 Kea Nicky Taylor 97908 2:15.100 Yes

BACKBEACH JACK FROST ADX JDX RN SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7906 Frost Anne McLachlan 95472 2:23.250 Yes

TAKODA SWEET AZ PIE  RA SN NCS NVS 05696-2019 Poppy Pim Allen 106156 3:00.690 Yes

WAGONTAILS ALLY OF MORNINGTON  SN NCS 04286-2022 Ally Sharyn Baxter 106871 3:22.030 Yes

RO/EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP3 SN 07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 33130 3:44.000 Yes

GLENCARRON AFTERGLOW  SN NCS NVS 00183-2022 Fenn Kelly Walker 92634 No

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN NES NVS OB/7984 Torrie Elaine Limburg 30449 No

SOUTHRIDGE RAGING STORM  ADXB JAX RA EB SN NCS NIS NES 06070-2016 Storm Ian Clearwater 99924 No

ILLAWARRA AMON RN SN NCS NVS OB/9106 Amon Elaine Limburg 30449 No

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 97908 No

ELLA RN SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 No

STELLER RA EB SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/8631 Steller Ailsa Hawkins 90141 No

ZEE AD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/9334 Zee Melissa Parris 106661 No

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS  JD RE NCS QC EG CGCB 05490-2015 Camo Kelly Walker 101901 No

OB CH LACHLAN OF CLIFFWOOD CDXG TCQ JD SN ACS NIS NES OB/7783 Lochie Fiona Dyer 102222 No

MILLIE AD JD RN SN NCS NVS OB/6854 Millie Lyn Hayde 97459 No



Excellent Container Saturday 2nd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

RINGWAY TIMBO TIM RA SN NVS OB/8828 Tim Karen Turner 94835 0:40.970 Yes

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 1:00.960 Yes

TICOTONIC DANCING DARCY  AD CDX JD SN ACS NIS NES NVS 00096-2018 Darcy Fiona Dyer 102222 1:16.380 Yes

SOUTHRIDGE GRAND FIN-ARLY BY GETAWAYBACK RN SN ACS 02158-2022 Arly Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:28.000 Yes

GHOST OF REGALWHITE  ADXB JDX RNB SA ACS AIS NES AVS 04478-2018 Ghost Lisa Finnerty 106171 1:56.770 Yes

BARTON MY BLUE FORGET ME NOT  SA ACS NIS NES AVS 00454-2020 Riley Rachel Rait 91126 2:00.750 Yes

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 29339 2:05.030 Yes

ELLA RN SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/7339 Ella Lyn Hayde 97459 2:12.810 Yes

BONNIE CDX JDX SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7128 Bonnie Bernadette Thompson 11813 2:21.000 Yes

ZEE AD SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/9334 Zee Melissa Parris 106661 2:21.530 Yes

CH KORURIDGE MOJITO GIRL  AD JD RA SN NCS NIS NES NVS 04093-2015 Teal Nicky Taylor 97908 No

KIRKWELL MOREPORK  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08067-2022 Nox Melissa Parris 106661 No

JASSENKA I'M-THE BARD 06928-2019 Wills Vivienne McCambridge 1863 No

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN ACS AVS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 No

SCHONDARA PEEKABOO TEEKATOO  ADX JD GD SA ACS AIS AES 08129-2019 Teekatoo Kathryn Snook 67958 No

Excellent Interior Saturday 2nd December 2023 Lyn Clearwater

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 3:01.000 Yes

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SN ECS NIS NES AVS OB/8304 Enzo Jo Miller 29339 4:57.590 Yes

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 85508 No

SCHONDARA PEEKABOO TEEKATOO  ADX JD GD SA ACS AIS AES 08129-2019 Teekatoo Kathryn Snook 67958 No

GHOST OF REGALWHITE  ADXB JDX RNB SA ACS AIS NES AVS 04478-2018 Ghost Lisa Finnerty 106171 No

INDIE HYINK-GOUGH RA SN ACS NIS NES NVS OB/8735 Indie Carina Hyink-Gough 105251 No

ZOE CDX JD RA SA ECS AIS NES AVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 No

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 No

MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY  RA SA ACS AIS AES NVS 04608-2014 Daisy Gay Bouterey 27188 No

LUCY SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 No

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU JD RN SA ACS AIS AES AVS CGCS OB/8451 Luna Jane Morgan 104945 No



Excellent Exterior Sunday 3rd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

GHOST OF REGALWHITE  ADXB JDX RNB SA ACS AIS NES AVS 04478-2018 Ghost Lisa Finnerty 106171 2:19.510 Yes

SCHONDARA PEEKABOO TEEKATOO  ADX JD GD SA ACS AIS AES 08129-2019 Teekatoo Kathryn Snook 67958 2:23.310 Yes

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE  RE EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB 02826-2018 Finn Judy Wilson 103257 2:34.530 Yes

LUCY SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 3:41.490 Yes

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 3:42.700 Yes

MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY  RA SA ACS AIS AES NVS 04608-2014 Daisy Gay Bouterey 27188 4:05.950 Yes

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH  RNS EB SA ECS AIS AES AVS 04593-2021 Laddie Malcolm Wilson 103257 No

ZOE CDX JD RA SA ECS AIS NES AVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 No

RO/EN CH PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE  RAE3 EP3 SN 07097-2019 Ransom Lyn Clearwater 33130 No

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 85508 No

Excellent Vehicle 1 Saturday 2nd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY  RA SA ACS AIS AES NVS 04608-2014 Daisy Gay Bouterey 27188 1:11.300 Yes

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 1:45.690 Yes

ZOE CDX JD RA SA ECS AIS NES AVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 1:58.590 Yes

ROGRCH/ROENGRCH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD 06071-2016 Marble Lyn Clearwater 33130 2:17.630 Yes

LUCY SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 2:21.020 Yes

TRANS AFRICAN LUNA-LU JD RN SA ACS AIS AES AVS CGCS OB/8451 Luna Jane Morgan 104945 2:44.200 Yes

GHOST OF REGALWHITE  ADXB JDX RNB SA ACS AIS NES AVS 04478-2018 Ghost Lisa Finnerty 106171 3:11.460 Yes

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 3:36.170 Yes

SCHONDARA PEEKABOO TEEKATOO  ADX JD GD SA ACS AIS AES 08129-2019 Teekatoo Kathryn Snook 67958 3:55.190 Yes

BARTON MY BLUE FORGET ME NOT  SA ACS NIS NES AVS 00454-2020 Riley Rachel Rait 91126 4:00.720 Yes

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA SN ACS NIS NES AVS OB/7303 Maisie Jo Miller 29339 No

BONNIE CDX JDX SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7128 Bonnie Bernadette Thompson 11813 No

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 No

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 85508 No

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN ACS AVS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 No



Excellent Vehicle 2 Sunday 3rd December 2023 Arend van den Bos

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

SCHONDARA ARCHIE ROYAL CHARM  AD JD RA SN ACS AVS 05334-2019 Archie Judy Ashworth-Crilly 58019 1:20.940 Yes

AIRDBRECK THIS LADS GNE SOUTH  RNS EB SA ECS AIS AES AVS 04593-2021 Laddie Malcolm Wilson 103257 1:24.150 Yes

BONNIE CDX JDX SN NCS NIS NES NVS OB/7128 Bonnie Bernadette Thompson 11813 1:24.440 Yes

ZOE CDX JD RA SA ECS AIS NES AVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 1:28.810 Yes

ROGRCH/ROENGRCH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD 06071-2016 Marble Lyn Clearwater 33130 1:38.780 Yes

SCHONDARA PEEKABOO TEEKATOO  ADX JD GD SA ACS AIS AES 08129-2019 Teekatoo Kathryn Snook 67958 1:49.530 Yes

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 1:52.120 Yes

KATALINA HI DRIVE ENZO SN ECS NIS NES AVS OB/8304 Enzo Jo Miller 29339 2:08.810 Yes

LUCY SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 2:29.280 Yes

GETAWAYBACK SONACE SURPRISE  SN NCS NIS NES NVS 08357-2021 Sonace Ian Clearwater 99924 2:37.370 Yes

MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY  RA SA ACS AIS AES NVS 04608-2014 Daisy Gay Bouterey 27188 2:58.030 Yes

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 85508 3:05.720 Yes

GHOST OF REGALWHITE  ADXB JDX RNB SA ACS AIS NES AVS 04478-2018 Ghost Lisa Finnerty 106171 4:06.090 Yes

BARTON MY BLUE FORGET ME NOT  SA ACS NIS NES AVS 00454-2020 Riley Rachel Rait 91126 No

Masters Container Saturday 2nd December 2023 Lyn Clearwater

DOG REG NO. PET HANDLER MEMBER NO. TIME PASS

RO CH LUCY CDX RAE2 EP SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8915 Lucy Vicki Astle 105788 1:35.620 Yes

WILLOW RN SN ECS AIS AES NVS OB/7924 Willow Joan White 85508 1:48.750 Yes

LUCY SA ECS AIS AES AVS CGCB CGC B OB/8796 Lucy Tracey Stephenson 96507 2:10.000 Yes

PESO AD JDX RE EG SA ECS AIS AES AVS OB/8595 Peso Helena Akesson 102473 No

ZOE CDX JD RA SA ECS AIS NES AVS OB/7125 Zoe Fiona Dyer 102222 No

MOUNTSHANNON WILD DAISY  RA SA ACS AIS AES NVS 04608-2014 Daisy Gay Bouterey 27188 No


